
  

 
Расписание спортивных залов на 2024 год 

(для различных категорий граждан ) 

 

наименование 

Объём 

понедельник  

вторник 

среда  

четверг 

пятница  

суббота 

Преподаватель, 

место 

проведения 

Футбол 

  

18.30-20.30  18.30-20.30    12.00-13.00 «Юниор» 

Договор  

от 01.09.2023 

№ 14/А-Ш9/23 

Футбол    18.30-20.00   18.30-20.00 13.00-16.00 «СШ «Юность» 

Договор  

от 26.07.2023 

№ 6а-Ш9/23 от   

Волейбол     18.30-20.30   Работники 

школы + 

родители 

Волейбол 

 

    20.00-21.30  Здравоохранени

я 

 Договор  

от 29.09.2023 

№ 19/А-Ш9/23  

Баскетбол  

  

 19.00-20.00  19.00-20.00  9.00-10.30 МАУ «СШ 

«Вымпел» 

Плавание 

  

09.00-09.45 

15.00-18.45 

 

 09.00-09.45 

15.00-18.45 

 

09.00-09.45 

15.00-18.45 

 

09.00-09.45 

15.00-18.45 

 

09.00-09.45 

15.00-18.45 

 

09.00-10.45 МАУ «СШ 

«Вымпел» 

 Договор 

 от 26.12.2023  

№23/Б-Ш9/23 

Аэробика  18.00-20.00 18.00-20 18.00-20.00 18.00-20.00 18.00-20.00 10.00-11.00 Кузнецова 

Олеся 

Договор  

от 27.07.2023  

№11/А-Ш9/23 

Полиатлон  08.30-11.30-тир 

14.00-17.00-

цокольный 

14.00-18.00-тир 14.00-17.00-

цокольный 

08.30-11.30--тир 

14.00-18.00-тир 

08.00-11.30-тир  «СШ «Юность» 

Договор  

от 26.12.2023  

№24/Б-Ш9/23 

 



 

Бокс 17.00-21.00 17.00-21.00 17.00-21.00 17.00-21.00 17.00-21.00 10.00-14.00 Клуб « 9 

легион» 

Шарипов Д.Г. 

Договор  

от 23.08.2023  

№10/А-Ш9/23 

Плавание       Хайдарова Е.В. 

Договор  

от 22.02.2023  

№4/А-Ш9/23 

 

 


